	15/5/2010	Loevan	00 44404000	1874 , A1	LKK:	
10	INS, CASE OWNER:		CC //AIG1600	1011 1 31 ,	IDAC:	
		hala	ASSIGN	MENT	16	11/1
	Surveyor:	1501744	May DOI:		ate / Time :egistered in Merimen:	13/15/12
	Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE	0	-	2 0	12 Hor
	Insured Vehicle No.	SKX	5789 元	Claim No. :	933565	56351567.
1	Name of Insured	. Tam Chee	YM	Policy No. :		
R			HP: 9/6/6/7-9/97-	Make / Model :	68	
	Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 145/16		: Bishon Street	13 Juction
		/ SIDO / NO V		Place of Accident	WARM ON THE	
	Is driver the owner?	MARC MARCHANICA HI	Nature of Accident	20227 22822	->	Ditto cal
	If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 	(V/L; YES / NO)	Of GIA REPORT Insured Liability	: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO % Final ? Y	NI. IES/ NO
	SKF 364	5H		2		
	INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	INSI	RS:
A A	WSP: H-5	WSP:	***	WSP: Tel:	WSI Tel:	
	Liability :	Liabilit	ty:	Liability:		ility:
	RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMI	KS:
	Date/ Time		7			
1	1 Mallo	SEF36USH-C	51 CP(140211407179) 97 18	LE3 (Don s	TAGE	DATE / PIC
	(0/1)	Dr. 1 12 883 - 5	STANTALIZM FIND		ion-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	100	M Valled X	1 -11 61 1-11	1	lon-Reporting ltr (2nd): lon-Reporting ltr (Final):	
_	18/2/10	Ma a dir sa	of off let letter		lotification ltr (if non-pickup);	06/16-110
-		- OI GIA REPORT	162 .		1 4	1901 1416
15/06	lic et: ocen	OHU OID. # NO	of IN SADVICE.		Ocumentation Check List: I	landler Typist
			TO OI. HE CONFIRME		lotification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				1000	After call ltr to OI:	
		GOUDS.	9th 10 48 use - 100	100000 (100000)	Authorisation To Act:	
		BUNYIN MARION	CHARK		inal Repair Bill:	
				(Car Rental Invoice:	
		- TO LOD INCOMMINE			owing Invoice	
		MNAULENO	1 10 0 E 110 0 a		.TA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
	08-11-17		ESS OF SETTLEMENT IN O	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACHTE ATTENDED	
	15-10-18	Remord SURVEYOR TO.	SPEED UP FINAUZATION IN CO. TAKE MORE THAN 2 YES TO F	ORDER TO CLOSE A	(E) Instruction:	
19	PHAOR		PHIL TO TY		Payment Breakdown Form:	
	MINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		- TH ACCEPTED	OFFER. YOU DOOD	IN OKIDER (Others:	
	ZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair C			5 days) Reduction: 74	he v 43 3	Email _	Call
-	SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 17/04/19			f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Final Lie		% 60 (10)		Anna Carlo		
Final Lia Repair C	ibility:	% 160 (Agreed S\$ 5,049.50	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	COND	DRYLL ENDED IA.	
Repair C		% 160 (Agreed S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (4 days) x 4\00		BOWN ENDED TO) T
Repair C Loss of R Loss of U	cost: (LOR): Use (LOU):	55 3,049.50	4 days) x 4/00		DRYLL ENDED IA.	
Repair Control Loss of Repair Control Loss of University Control Loss of Repair Control Los	Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI):	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ - (\$ x S\$ - (\$ x	days) × 4\00 days) days)	COND	BOWN ENDED TO	
Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR only	cost: (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): y LOU only	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x	4 days) × 4\00 days)	COND	BOWN ENDED TO	
Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR only GIA/LTA	cost: (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Income	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$ 5.35	days) × 4\00 days) days)	(O/ID	CAN GAT	
Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR only GIA/LTA Medical:	cost: (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Income	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$ 5.35	days) days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one	(0/10	Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Repair C Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR only GlA/LTA Medical: Disburse Legal Co	shility: Cost: (UN GST) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Income (L	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR + LOU L S\$ 5.35 S\$ — S\$ 100.00	days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent	(O\p)	Claim status: Normal/Reje	
Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR only GlA/LTA Medical: Disburse Legal Co Total:	Asearch ability: Cost: (UN GST) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Inco	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$ 5.35 S\$ — S\$ 100.00 S\$ — S\$ 3,554.85	days) days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent	(OND	1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ct/Private Settle
Repair C Loss of R Loss of U Loss of I LOR onli GlA/LTA Medical: Disburse Legal Co Total: FINAL I	Asearch Total Control Total Contro	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR + LOU L S\$ 5.35 S\$ — S\$ 100.00 S\$ — S\$ 3,554.85 Date/Time:	days) days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum SS: 5,800 Confirm with:	(OVP	Claim status: Normal/Rejee) Report Format:	ct/Private Settle
Repair C Loss of R Loss of U Loss of U LOR only GlA/LTA Medical: Disburse Legal Co Total: FINAL I	Asearch Total Control Total Contro	S\$ 3,049.50 S\$ 400.00 (S\$ — (\$ x S\$ — (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$ 5.35 S\$ — S\$ 100.00 S\$ — S\$ 3,554.85	days) days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum SS: 5,500 Confirm with:	(OND	Claim status: Normal/Rejee) Report Format:	ct/Private Settle

Veh No: SKF 3645 M Yr Regn: OS 1 2017 Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Volk Swager Scroco c.c 1390 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 69528 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WVWZZZ 13Z CV* 03 1791 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: Z35 / 40 R 18 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Veh No: SKF 3645 M Yr Regn: OS 1201 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Volk Swager Sciroco c.c 1390 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 69528 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WV ZZZ 132 CV 031791 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: Z35 / 40 R 18 R: MS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Volk Swager Scirococc.c. 1390 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 69528 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WVWZZZ 132 CV* 03 [79] Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 235 / 40 R (S) R: MS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Make: Volk Swager Scirococc.c 1390 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 69528 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WVWZZZ 13Z CV* 03 [79] Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 235 / 40 R / S R: MBS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WWZZZ 13Z CV* C3 1791 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 735 / 40 R (\$ R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WWZZZ 13Z CV* C3 1791 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 735 / 40 R (\$ R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Sp.Reading 69528 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WVWZZZ 13Z CV* 03 1791 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 235 / 40 R / \$ R: MBS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
C/No: WVWZZZ 13Z CV* C3 [79] Gen. Cond; Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 235 / 40 R 18 R: MBS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 735 / 40 R (\$ R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 735 / 40 R / \$ R:
Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 235 / 40 R / S R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 735 / 40 R / \$ R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
Tyre Size: F: 735/40RIS R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
complete was now
TOYO / YOKO or
<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
R/Bal. 8 mm R/Bal. 8 mm
L/Bal. 8 mm L/Bal. 8 mm
D.O.A. D.O.I. 17/5/16
Survey held at
Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
(.)
Days Of Repair:
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Transportation:
: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
: Interview (\$) Photos

:Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom				
AIG /	ASIA PACIFIC INSU	JRANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG160090)74/Ahg3			
	HENTON WAY #08	-16	Date: 17-05-2016				
	RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120		Date : 17-03-2010				
Olive	A ONE GIVE		Code: AIG				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
	Insured Veh.	SKX 8789Z	Veh. Inspected	SKF 3645H			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/05/2016			
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
2.	Make & Model		c.c	0			
-	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.	on and other states of the sta	Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
_	General						
3.	General.	Co	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Des	cription of Damages				
5.		G	eneral Information				
	Accident Date	14/05/2016	Inspection Date	17/05/2016			
	Survey held at	N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PL					
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT AUT SINGAPORE 417921	OHUB				
5a.			Remarks				
	ANTHE INCRECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	I A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS.			

Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

BETTY ONG BEE SENG BLK 127 BISHAN ST 12 #08-135 SINGAPORE 570127

TP AIG

Vic.

Contact: 96461891, 96461890

ESTIMATE

Repair Code: CLM13532

Date in: 16/05/2016 Vehicle Num.: SKF3645H

Model: VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5

Chassis/Eng#: WVWZZZ13ZCV031791/CAV400192

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
REAR BUMPER Debot	1	1116.70	1,116.70
REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R 2007	2	37.70	75.40
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Beat	1	577.13	577.13
REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L/R	2	40.99	81.98 -
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	2	50.17	100.34
REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	1	200.31	200.31 /
REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	40.97	40.97
REAR END PANEL PYS	1	970.75	970.75
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Ĭ	200.33	200.33 -
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	4	6.50	26.00 🗷
REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER ZMIN	1	49.97	49.97+
REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER COVER	ï	20.30	20.30 +
REAR EXHAUST ALUMINIUM HEAT SHIELD	1	211.97	211.97 +
REAR EXHAUST GASKET	1	27.77	27.77
REAR EXHAUST RUBBER MOUNTING MY n-	4	39.75	159.00+
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	1	970.73	970.73 X
REAR TAILGATE 'LOGO' EMBLEM 2 Not	1	90.77	90.77
REAR TAILGATE 'SCIROCCO' EMBLEM		80.99	80.99 4

Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No. : 200616038C GST Registration No. : 200616038C

BETTY ONG BEE SENG BLK 127 BISHAN ST 12 #08-135 SINGAPORE 570127

Contact: 96461891, 96461890

ESTIMATE

Repair Code: CLM13532

Date in: 16/05/2016

Vehicle Num.: SKF3645H

Model: VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5

Chassis/Eng#: WVWZZZ13ZCV031791/CAV400192

EAR TAILGATE 'TSI' EMBLEM		1	80.99	80.99
EAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK 7		1	200.93	200.93
EAR TAILGATE RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R		2	20.77	41.54
EAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP		1	290.40	290.40
EAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R	2418.38	2	6.50	13.00
EAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LIR NEA	2297.46	. 2	211.70	423.40
EAR TAILLAMPLE LH COULD		2	347.70	695.40
	Subtotal before of	discount		6,747.07
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
	Sub	-total 1	×	6,747.07
EAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET		1	30.00	30,00
EAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	305	ī	25.00	25.00
EAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER		1	50.00	50,00
EAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR - SET		1	350.00	290.40 13.00 423.40 695.40 6,747.07 0.00 6,747.07 30.00 25.00 50.00 455.00 0.00
	Subtotal before	discount		455.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
	Sub	-total 2		455.00
	Par	rts-total		7,202.07



Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27 Singapore 417921 Tel No.: +65 6842 0051 Fax No.: +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

BETTY ONG BEE SENG BLK 127 BISHAN ST 12 #08-135 SINGAPORE 570127

Contact: 96461891, 96461890

ESTIMATE

Repair Code: CLM13532

Date in: 16/05/2016

Vehicle Num.: SKF3645H

Model: VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5

970

Chassis/Eng#: WVWZZZ13ZCV031791/CAV400192

LABOUR

To reset system after repair works 500.00

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting, and rewire for parking sensor.

To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)

To re-spray painting on the rear bootlid, rear end panel, rear fender (L/R), spare tyre panel and rear bumper.

To remove and change exhaust silencer box with pipe, re-align where necessary consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

2850

1,500.00 AV 160.00 X

1,500:00 400

180:00/00

140.00-40

120,00 30

4,100.00

11,302.07

LKK Age Consult into nence notify the Repaier of the following:

. To resurve, before not suray thing

... To display to page 3 parts dis resurvey** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature. ***

- Parts prices are subject to coult, mation
- . "hird party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No __nat modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Is 2850



Logout

- Pre repair inspection request - SKF3645H VS SKX8789Z(OI) DOA 14/05/2016

From: MingYao.Lee@aig.com

assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com To:

Kristelli.Lopez@chartisinsurance.com, Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com, Lily-Tan@aig.com, KahYin.Leong@aig.com, Kunaseelan.Deivaseelan@aig.com, BernardJiQian.Ler@aig.com, t

Sent: Monday, 16 May, 2016 5:38:59 PM

Attachments: 📆 16052016170754.pdf 🥞 16052016120650-0001.pdf

Please refer to the enclosed request from N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know Kindly assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you

Best Regards Lee Ming Yao @ George

Express Claims Adjuster II

Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Lovel 7, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55300 Kusis Lumpur, Malaysis

MingYao Lee@aig.com (www.AlG.com

16.05 2016 @ 5.50 pm mr Neu von in

Adritor

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential, if you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



Kaki Bukit Autohub, 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-18 Singapore 417921

Tel No.: +65 6842 0051 / 6744 0510 Fax No.: +65 6741 0510

Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

Our Ref:

SKF 3645 H

Your ref:

SKX 8789 Z

16 May 2016

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

NO: 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

NAME OF CLAIMANT: ONG BEE SENG, BETTY

VEHICLE NUMBER: SKF 3645 H

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER: SKX 8789 Z

ACCIDENT ON 14 May 2016 ALONG BISHAN ST 13 JUST INFRONT OF BISHAN

BUS INTERCHARGE AT ABOUT 14:30 HOURS

We refer to your email dated 16 May 2016 informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of ADRIAN LING of LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit Autohub 2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2

#01-18

Singapore 417921

Contact Person: 84

8482 0051 (Mr. Winson Ng)

9857 5300 (Mr. Neo)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday. Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs the conference to the confer

thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

FOR SURVEYOR:

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you! Appointed surveyor:

BY FAX 6835-7416 & EMAIL :

MingYao.Lee@AlG.com

(Name & Signature):

Date & Time of Inspection:

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKF3645H (9835656351SG) [SKX8789Z]

TP
ONG BEE SENG BETTY
May 14 2016 12:00AM
[Tang Chee Yin]
N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 18/05/2016 09:55 AM.

То

LKK_HQ

Subject

SKF3645H vs SKX8789Z (OI Detailed)

Hi

Kindly be adviced OI not yet reporting

Please find OI detailed for your perusal

Tang Chee Yin

170 Bishan St 13 No. #06-65 Singapore 570170

96617997

Regards

Mohd Fitri Bin Hassim

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

FNOL-Singapore Windscreen | AIG Shared Services

Level 14, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel 80012065561 ext: 1012117

MohdFitri.Hassim@aig.com| www.aig.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG16009074/Ahg3

18th May 2016

Tang Chee Yin 170 Bishan St 13 No. #06-65 Singapore 570170

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 8789Z AND SKF 3645H ON 14.05.2016 ALONG BISHAN STREET 13 JUNCTION INFRONT OF BISHAN BUS INTERCHANGE

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	31/05/2016 12:41				
Date Of Accident	14/05/2016 16:00 /				
Exact Location Of Accident	T-Junction of Bishan St 13 & Bi	ishan Place	/		
Country/State of Loss	Singapore				
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX8789Z				
Insured/Policyholder			THE REAL PROPERTY.		
Name Of Registered Owner	TANG CHEE YIN	170 1	MAHOIG	CT	13
NRIC No	S2512526F	* 1000	10.000		\
Email Address	tepg.grace@gmail.com	(G) E	65		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96617997	(0) =	TOHO		
Alternative Phone No	Others-96617997		70170		
Vehicle Particulars					
Manufacturer	NISSAN				
Model	SLYPHY 1.6 CVT				
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident					
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No				
If No, Please state action to be taken	Reporting Only				
Vehicle Category	Private Car				
Insurance Company					
Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	. Ltd.			
Type Of Coverage	Comprehensive				
Fleet Policy	No				
Policy Number	2100444169-00000				
Cover Note Number	30/012/15 - 29/12/16				
Driver					
Name of Driver	TANG ENPING GRACE				
NRIC No	S9100092Z				
Date Of Birth	05/01/1991 (25YRS)				
Occupation	Indoor				
Date Of Driving Pass	08/09/2009				
Driving Experience	6 Years And 8 Months				
Gender	Female				
Mobile Number	(Local) +65-98636862				

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Children

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

90

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Collision- Head to Rear (Insured Hit TP)

Weather Conditions

Raining

Road Surface

Wet

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

No

Was any body injured in the Accident?

No

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

165

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

No 3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

No

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to attached sketch plan.

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKF3645H /

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO WHITE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

GOH DUO YUN, SHAUN (WU DUOYUN)

NRIC/Passport Number

S8222173E

Contact Number

96461890

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmest be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Menagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

& Time /	r is not the policyholder) / Dat	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Bish	an Junction 8	
89 Z	1 1	
45 H),	1 L Bis	show Bes Interchange
	, , (
131>		
	89 Z 45 H	89 Z AS H A 1 1 8is

- Ra	Slov las (sr	ed fair in fr	desum	He herving	rehide He	cer	printed skiddal	the backer abilit card	I had but on it sciretord the
	No	wij	iner	R	bath	put	el:		
	olikoli za								
		_							
		_							
	_								
									-
		_							

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (Vidriver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Authorization Letter

I, Tang Cree Yin, 82812526F authorize
Tang Expired Grove, 5410000922 to she a regard an any
bindle.

Vic

From:

Vic

Sent:

Tuesday, 14 June, 2016 9:13 AM

To: Cc: sales@n51.com.sg Admin A; Vic

Subject:

Your Ref. SKF 3645H_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKX 8789Z AND SKF 3645H ON 14/05/2015

Your Ref: SKF 3645H

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our Ref: CC4/AIG16009074/Ahg3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKX 8789Z AND SKF 3645H ON 14/05/2015

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us (LKK) if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This email may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



Kaki Bukit Autohub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27

Singapore 417921

Tel No.: +65 6744 0510 / 6842 0051 Fax No.: +65 6741 0510

Email: sales@n51.com.sg

Company Reg. No.: 200714616M GST Registration No.: 200714616M

18-Aug-2016

Our Ref:

CLM13532 / May-14 (2016)

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

NO. 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir @ Mdm.

Re: Accident involving SKF 3645 H & SKX 8789 Z on 14/05/2016.

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of vehicle No: SKX 8789 Z whose vehicle was insured with you at the material date of the accident.

We are prosposing for a direct settlement on the claims as following exclude personal injury in respect of claim arising out of the abovementioned accident.

Cost of Repairs		\$	3,049.50	(Include 7% GST)
Car Rental		\$	480.00	
Towing Fee		S	100.00	
LTA Search		\$	5.35	
	S	\$	3,634.85	

We enclosed herein the following documents for your necessary attention.

- Our Final Repair Bill No: CLM13532
- Hock Chuan Heng Car Rental & Trading Pte Ltd. Invoice No: H 14058
- Autobay Towing SKF 3645 H (receipt attached)
- 4) LTA Search Fee
- 5) Letter of Authorisation
- Release Voucher (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

We look forward to your prompt reply.

Yours faithfully

N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd

S.Y. NEO Managing Director

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main 1	7 May 2016 Edit Reg		16 May 2016 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,850.0 Edit Estim		S\$2,850 View Rp	1000		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		vey	
М	ain		Reference		Claim	Details		Documen	its		Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.				[Created	i by adjuster]				
Insured:	Tang Che	e Yin, ID: S25	12526F									
Main Claimant:	ONG BEE	ONG BEE SENG BETTY, Co. Reg. No.: S1290735D										
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKF364	5H			Date	e of Loss:		14/05/2016 00:00 - :59 47 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)				
Claim Type:	TP / 9835656351SG					y/Cover No.:	21004441	2100444169				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKX8789Z					y No. imant):	Z/15/VP00/093174					
					Exce							
Repairer:			d (HQ) BLK 2 KAK								51	
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insura gum@aig.com	nce Pte. Ltd. (Exp	ress) - Tel:	65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled	by Sivaguru R	aja, Jeeva	in Raj]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Lonpac I	surance Bhd	(HQ) - Tel: +65 62	507388								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Ha	ndled by A	ADRIAN L	ING] [Final	Rpt due	26/05/2	016]	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mai	
			pload TP GIA Rep SKX8789Z (OI D									
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	KS [⊡]					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Tas	sk Group Subj	ect Har	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	eated On	Done	

Claim Documents

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- 10	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/06/16 12:37	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKX8789Z, Claimant: TANG CHEE YIN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/05/16 14:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	•
2	18/05/16 14:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	
3	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	
7	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	
15	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•

Lett	ers/Correspondence	ces	1 per p		•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
29	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
31	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
32	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
33	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
34	18/05/16 14:35	General View	0	Load JPG	•
35	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
36	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
37	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
38	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
39	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
40	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
41	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
42	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
43	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
44	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
45	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
46	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
47	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
48	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
49	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
50	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
51	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
52	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
53	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
54	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
55	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
56	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
57	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
58	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
59	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
60	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
61	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
62	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
63	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
64	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
65	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
66	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
67	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
68	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
69	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
70	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
71	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
72	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
73	11/04/19 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
				page ¥	•
	cumentation	LIVE A 1- Consultanta Dia 114 (US)	1 per	page ▼ Thumbnai	-
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 18/05/16 09:37	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL FROM AIG DD 16052016	0	Load PDF	

Letters/Correspondences		1 per page ▼	•	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
2	18/05/16 09:37	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT	Load PDF	
3	18/05/16 09:37	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	1 Load PDF	
4	19/05/16 09:23	NON REPORTING LETTER	1 Load PDF	
5	19/05/16 17:36	TP GIA REPORT	Load PDF	
6	13/06/16 16:57	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF	
7	15/04/19 17:48	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Load PDF	
8	23/05/19 09:42	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	€ Load PDF	
9	23/05/19 09:42	LTA SEARCH	Load PDF	
10	23/05/19 09:42	RELEASE VOUCHER	Load PDF	
11	23/05/19 09:42	RENTAL RECEIPT	Load PDF	
12	23/05/19 09:42	TOWING FEE	Load PDF	
13	23/05/19 09:42	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	v

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKX8789Z (Insd veh		Model:	VOL	KSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4
	SKF3645H (TP veh)			TSI (A)	
ate of Accident: 14/05/2016					
Global Sum Settleme	ent : [X] Yes	5	[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	12,093.2	1	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,500.0	0	
Loss of Use		: \$			days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		4	days
LTA / GIA Search Fe	e	: \$			
Others:		: \$			
100.010.000		: \$		7	
				7	
Final Settlement Sun	n (GLOBAL SUM)	: \$	3,500.0	0	
	n (GLOBAL SUM) shop GIA Registered?	: \$	3,500.00 YES [X]		(indly indicate below)
Is Third Party Work		[]		NO (K	(%)
Is Third Party Work A) For Non GIA Re	shop GIA Registered?	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability	NO (K	
Is Third Party Work A) For Non GIA Re B) For GIA Regist	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop:	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability	NO (K 100 e: Yes/ No	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ered Workshop:	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%)	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%)	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%)	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%)	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%) bility to be filled only for controls n: Payee's Breakdown	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liabili	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA Regist B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%) bility to be filled only for controls n: Payee's Breakdown	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability ions and for cases to	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) A does not apply.
Is Third Party Work A) For Non GIA Re B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio 1) N-51 Automoti	egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%) bility to be filled only for controls n: Payee's Breakdown	[]	YES [X] Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability and for cases to	NO (K 100_ e: Yes/ No ty (*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) A does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG16009074/AHB3S2

Date:

23/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100444169

Claimant Vehicle No .

SKF3645H

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX8789Z

Date of Loss:

14/05/2016

Nature of Claim:

TP

9835656351SG Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKF3645H

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO, 1.4 TSI (A)

Engine No:

CAV400192

Reg. Date:

24/05/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

WVWZZZ13ZCV031791

Colour:

White

Odometer:

69528 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1390 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/40R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/40R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm Pirelli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 8 mm

Pirelli 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,202.07	2,542.42	4,659.65	64.70
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,100.00	970.00	3,130.00	76.34
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,302.07	3,512.42	7,789.65	68.92
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,850.00		
(S\$)	11,302.07	2,850.00	8,452.07	74.78
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	791.14	199.50	591.64	74.78
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,093.21	3,049.50	9,043.71	74.78
+ Car Rental (4.0 x	S\$100.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
+ D	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	5.35		
	+ Other Costs (S\$)	100.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,554.85		
Global S	um Settlement (S\$)	3,500.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/05/2016

N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

17/05/2016 Inspected At:

BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT, #01-17/18 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB

Singapore 417921

5/23/2019

Adjuster Report

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

ADRIAN LING Adjuster:

VIC ALPEH Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,116.70 F	*1,116.70 FL
2	2	*REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R	Not Necessary	75.40 F	*-FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	577.13 F	*577.13 FL
4	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L/R	Not Necessary	81.98 F	*-FL
5	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	Necessary	100.34 F	*100.34 FL
6	1	*REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	Cracked	200.31 F	*200.31 FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	Not Necessary	40.97 F	*-FL
8	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	970.75 F	*-FL
9	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	200.33 F	*- FL
10	4	*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	26.00 F	*-FL
11	1	*REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	49.97 F	*-FL
12	1	*REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER COVER	Not Necessary	20.30 F	*-FL
13	1	*REAR EXHAUST ALUMINIUM HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	211.97 F	*- FL
14	1	*REAR EXHAUST GASKET	Not Necessary	27.77 F	*- FL
15	4	*REAR EXHAUST RUBBER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	159.00 F	*- FL
16	1	*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	Not Necessary	970.73 F	*-FL
17	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOGO EMBLEM	Not Necessary	90.77 F	*- FL
18	1	*REAR TAILGATE SCIROCCO EMBLEM	Not Necessary	80.99 F	*- FL
19	1	*REAR TAILGATE TSI EMBLEM	Not Necessary	80.99 F	*- FL
20	1	*REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK	Not Necessary	200.93 F	*-FL
21	2	*REAR TAILGATE RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R	Not Necessary	41.54 F	*-FL
22	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	Not Necessary	290.40 F	*-FL
23	2	*REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS L/R	Necessary	13.00 F	*13.00 FL
24	2	*REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL L/R	Not Necessary	423.40 F	*- FL
25	1	*REAR TAILLAMP L/R	N/s Cracked	695.40 F	*347.70 FL
26	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
27	1	*REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	Bent	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
28	1	*REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
29	1	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	350.00 FS	*220.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise part. S=Spc	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	-		
			Sub Total (S\$)	7,202.07	2,660.18
		- List Item Discount on	L Items 0.00/5.00% (S\$)	0.00	117.76
			Total Parts (S\$)	7,202.07	2,542.42

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour					
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount	
Lab	our Items				
1	TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.	New	500.00	0.00	
2	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING, AND REWIRE FOR PARKING SENSOR.	New	180.00	100.00	
3	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ROOF TOP TRIM UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION SEAT, TRIM GARNISH, TRIM LINER CARPET. (TO FR)	New	140.00	40.00	
4	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REAR BOOTLID, REAR END PANEL, REAR FENDER (L/R), SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR BUMPER.	New	1,500.00	400.00	
5	TO REMOVE AND CHANGE EXHAUST SILENCER BOX WITH PIPE, REALIGN WHERE NECESSARY CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.	New	160.00	0.00	
6	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENTO THE ACCIDENT.	New T	1,500.00	400.00	
7	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.	New	120.00	30.00	
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	4,100.00	970.00	

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.